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Women / XP / Jr A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Veit375
TK Watertown

9.350 9.300 9.4009.350 37.400
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Whitney333
MGC Hingham

9.200 9.100 9.5009.200 37.000
4 3 3T 1 2 

2 

Alex Miller378
TK Watertown

9.000 8.600 9.1509.200 35.950
6 5 4T 5T 3 

3 

Ellie Boles327
MGC Hingham

8.900 9.000 9.1508.500 35.550
7T 4 9T 6T 4 

4 

Sydney Callahan305
Elite

9.100 8.500 9.3508.500 35.450
5 6 10T 3 5 

5 

Olivia Orphanos301
Arnolds

9.400 7.900 9.1508.950 35.400
1 12T 7 7T 6 

6 

Brooke Bonwitt342
MGC Pembroke

8.650 8.200 9.2009.300 35.350
11 10 2 4 7T

7T

Caitlin Dumouchel302
Arnolds

9.250 8.300 8.7009.100 35.350
3 9 6 13 8T

8T

Madison Hamilton311
Flippin Out

8.400 8.350 8.9009.150 34.800
14 8 5 10 9 

9 

Marissa Zarra322
Anchor

8.600 9.250 9.0007.800 34.650
12 2 13T 8T 10 

10 

Tory Meringer377
TK Watertown

8.450 7.900 8.8008.900 34.050
13 13T 8 12 11 

11 

Ella Corso353
Metro South

8.800 8.000 9.0008.200 34.000
9T 11 11 9T 12 

12 

Alexis Nash307
Elite

8.800 8.450 8.6007.800 33.650
10T 7 14T 14 13 

13 

Erin Cragg310
Flippin Out

8.900 7.600 8.8508.100 33.450
8T 14 12 11 14 

14 
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